SUBMITTAL
TYPE:  PH-C ASME THERMAL
EXPANSION TANKS FOR WATER
HEATER SYSTEMS
MODELS:  PH 5-C TO PH
210-C Date: 4-20
Job: _______________________________
   _________________________________

Model
Tank
Volume
(Gal/L)
Accept.
(Gal/L)
Diameter
(inches/mm)
Height
(inches/mm)
Syst. Conn.
(inches/mm)
Wt.
(lbs/kgs)
PH 5-C TTA-5 3.5/13.3 2.3/8.7 10/254 14/356 ¾ /19 22/10
PH 12-C TTA-12 5.0/19 3.3/12.5 12/305 14/356 ¾ /19 28/12.7
PH 25-C TTA-25 8.0/30.3 5.3/20.1 12/305 20/508 ¾/19 34/15.4
PH 30-C TTA-30 15.0/57 10/37.9 16/406 23/584 1/25 64/29
PH 42-C TTA-42 22.0/83 14.5/
55.0 16/406 32/812 1/25 88/40
PH 60-C TTA-60 26.0/98 17.5/66.2 16/406 34/864 1/25 93/42.2
PH 80-C TTA-80 35.0/132 23.5/89.0 16/406 45/1143 1/25 109/49.5
PH 100-C TTA-100 45.0/171 30/113.6 20/508 38/965 1/25 148/67.3
PH 125-C TTA-125 60.0/227 40/151.4 20/508 49/1245 1 ½/38 175/79.4
PH 160-C TTA-160 70.0/265 47/178.0 24/610 46/1168 1 ½/38 259/118
PH 180-C TTA-180 80.0/303 53/200.6 24/610 49/1245 1 ½/38 268/122
PH 210-C TTA-210 90.0/341 60/227.1 24/610 52/1321 1 ½/38 283/128
4/20
Notes
 Tanks are factory pre-charged at 40 psi / 276 kpa and field adjustable.
 California code-sight glass is available upon request.

(inches/mm)
Approx.
Ship
Weight
(lbs/kgs)
PH 5-C TTA-5 10/254 14/356 ¾ / 19 .302”-32NC - 22/10
PH 12-C TTA-12 12/305 14/356 ¾ / 19 .302”-32NC - 28/12.7
PH 25-C TTA-25 12/305 20/508 ¾ / 19 .302”-32NC 10/254 34/15.4
PH 30-C TTA-30 16/406 24/610 1 / 25 .302”-32NC 14/356 50/23
PH 42-C TTA-42 16/406 31/787 1 / 25 .302”-32NC 14/356 57/26
PH 60-C TTA-60 16/406 34/864 1 / 25 .302”-32NC 14/356 62/28
PH 80-C TTA-80 16/406 45/1143 1 / 25 .302”-32NC 14/356 80/36
PH 100-C TTA-100 20/508 39/991 1 / 25 .302”-32NC 18/457 110/50
PH 125-C TTA-125 20/508 50/1270 1 / 25 .302”-32NC 18/457 134/61
PH 160-C TTA 160 24/610 47/1194 1 ½ / 38 .302”-32NC 22/559 177/80
PH 180-C TTA180 24/610 50/1270 1 ½ / 38 .302”-32NC 22/559 184/83
PH 210-C TTA-210 24/610 53/1346 1 ½ / 38 .302”-32NC 22/559 193/88
 A
 B
C